
Learn French with
Alliance Française

DAY 2

Tuesday 
Tuesday

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday

DAY 1

Sunday 
Sunday

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday

Monday

Sunday 
Tuesday 
Monday

TIMING

3 to 4 PM 
4 to 5 PM

3 to 4 PM 
4 to 5 PM 
3 to 4 PM

8 to 10 AM

3 to 4 PM 
4 to 5 PM 
4 to 5 PM

YEAR

Y2 to Y4

FS1 to Y1 
Y2 to Y5 

Y6 and above

Adults

Y1 to Y3 
Y4 to Y6 

Y7 and above

FLE - DELF*

FLE - 
FRENCH CLUB*

FLE ADULTS*

FLAM*

Registration at Bisad

Y5 and above

PRICE 
(AED)

3,600** 
3,800** 

1,640* 
1,640* 
1,640* 

3,600*

3,278* 
3,278* 
3,278* 

4,600**

3,278* 
3,278* 

TOTAL 
HOURS

54 
54

27 
27 
27

54

54 
54 
54

TIMING

4 to 5 PM 
3 to 4 PM

3 to 4 PM 
3 to 4 PM 
3 to 4 PM

Monday 3 to 4:30 PM Thursday 3 to 4:30 PM 81

June 19th 2018 from 8 am to 10 am 

June 20th 2018 from 3 pm to 5 pm 

Registration until July 5th
Open in Alliance Française (Al Bateen) 

Online Form on Bisad Website 

Payment with Mr. Eric DEPOSE or Marie

Masurel Sacy (cash/cheque)

C o n t a c t  u s  :  i n f o @ a f a b u d h a b i . o r g  -  0 2  6 1  2 2  9 9 9  -  W h a t s A p p  :  + 9 7 1  5 5  6 6 6  8 9 0 1

CNED* Y1 to Y2 
Y3 to Y5 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 

3 to 4 PM 
4 to 5 PM 

Thursday 
Thursday

3 to 4 PM 
3 to 4 PM 

54 
54 

*CNED fee is

not included  

*Classes are subject to cancellation due to lack of number of participants. VAT included 

**VAT, books and DELF Prim or DELF Junior diplomas included 

***VAT included



Why learn French
language?

In today’s world, speaking one foreign language is no longer enough. Students who speak several
languages increase their chances of finding a job  

within the Global market.   

Today, French is an official language in almost 50 countries, including Canada. 
It is spoken by more than 200 million people on five continents. 

It is also an official language of the United Nations, the Red Cross and many other international
organisations. 

French is the second-most commonly studied foreign language after English, and acts as a foundation for
learning other languages. 

The DELF (Diplôme d’Etudes en Langue Française) is an official French-language diploma
awarded by France's Ministry of Education. The DELF diploma:  

Why take DELF Diploma?

• is recognized around the world and is valid for life;  
• is based on the same international standard used in 164 countries (CEFR);  

• offers advantages for Higher Education: it is recognized internationally by 
Francophone institutions and French universities (B2 or higher level);   

• opens doors to a wide range of career and recreational opportunities around the world. 


