Learn French with Alliance Française





AllianceFrançaise مابوظبي Abou Dabi

	YEAR	DAY 1	TIMING	DAY 2	TIMING	TOTAL HOURS	PRICE (AED)
FLE - DELF*	Y2 to Y4 Y5 and above	Sunday Sunday Monday	3 to 4 PM 4 to 5 PM 3 to 4:30 PM	Tuesday Tuesday Thursday	4 to 5 PM 3 to 4 PM 3 to 4:30 PM	54 54 81	3,600** 3,800** 4,600**
FLE - FRENCH CLUB*	FS1 to Y1 Y2 to Y5 Y6 and above	Tuesday Tuesday Monday	3 to 4 PM 4 to 5 PM 3 to 4 PM			27 27 27	1,640* 1,640* 1,640*
FLE ADULTS*	Adults	Monday	8 to 10 AM			54	3,600*
FLAM*	Y1 to Y3 Y4 to Y6 Y7 and above	Sunday Tuesday Monday	3 to 4 PM 4 to 5 PM 4 to 5 PM	Tuesday Thursday Thursday	3 to 4 PM 3 to 4 PM 3 to 4 PM	54 54 54	3,278* 3,278* 3,278*
CNED* *CNED fee is not included	Y1 to Y2 Y3 to Y5	Tuesday Tuesday	3 to 4 PM 4 to 5 PM	Thursday Thursday	3 to 4 PM 3 to 4 PM	54 54	3,278* 3,278*

Registration at Bisad

June 19th 2018 from 8 am to 10 am June 20th 2018 from 3 pm to 5 pm

*Classes are subject to cancellation due to lack of number of participants. VAT included

Registration until July 5th

Open in Alliance Française (Al Bateen)
Online Form on Bisad Website
Payment with Mr. Eric DEPOSE or Marie
Masurel Sacy (cash/cheque)

^{**}VAT, books and DELF Prim or DELF Junior diplomas included

^{***}VAT included

Why learn French language?

In today's world, speaking one foreign language is no longer enough. Students who speak several languages increase their chances of finding a job within the Global market.

Today, French is an official language in almost 50 countries, including Canada.

It is spoken by more than 200 million people on five continents.

It is also an official language of the United Nations, the Red Cross and many other international organisations.

French is the second-most commonly studied foreign language after English, and acts as a foundation for learning other languages.

Why take DELF Diploma?

The DELF (Diplôme d'Etudes en Langue Française) is an official French-language diploma awarded by France's Ministry of Education. The DELF diploma:

- is recognized around the world and is valid for life;
- is based on the same international standard used in 164 countries (CEFR);
- offers advantages for Higher Education: it is recognized internationally by
 - Francophone institutions and French universities (B2 or higher level);
- opens doors to a wide range of career and recreational opportunities around the world.



